n

SOS BOULONNERIE

77 rue des Foreurs

Treichville Zone 3

01 BP 1262 ABIDJAN 01

Numéro

DE1600073

Date Référence

16/03/16

Proforma

Référence

VTHEOSB_8X30
EHEX08B_DS8

RDPL0SZ_D6

RDPLO08B_D10
RDPLOSB_D14
RDPLO8B_D16
RDPLO08B_D22

VCHC12B_8X30
EHEX08B_DS8

TOTAL HT

Désignation

BOULON 8X30 ACIER 8.8
VIS HEX ENT. FILETEE ACIER 8.8 BRUT
ECROU HEX ACIER 8.8 BRUT

RONDELLE PLATE MOYENNE ACIER ZINGUE
RONDELLE PLATE MOYENNE ACIER
RONDELLE PLATE MOYENNE ACIER
RONDELLE PLATE MOYENNE ACIER
RONDELLE PLATE MOYENNE ACIER

VIS SIX PANS CREUX ACIER 12.9 BRUT
ECROU HEX ACIER 8.8 BRUT

47176 TOTAL TVA

SOS

boulonnerie

CI.COM-GROUP

01 BP 7776 ABIDJAN 01

CC N° 1554524 K

Quantité

200
200

250
200
200
100

50

200
200

8 492

P.U. HT

60
15

15
50
50
85

70
15

TOTALTTC

n

Remise

15%
15%

15%
15%
15%
15%
15%

15%
15%

Montant HT

10 200
2 550

1063
2550
8 500
4 250
3613

11 900
2 550

55 668
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Tél: (+225)58111391

E-mail : pierrelouis.boudier@sosboulonnerie.com



